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Direction
Loulé (Terminal Rodoviário) — Olhão (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Loulé (Terminal Rodoviário)

Loulé (Av. 25 de Abril)

Loulé (Rotary International)

Loulé (Fonte da Pipa)

Goncinha (Rotunda)

Quinta da Goncinha

Alfarrobeira (Chão Branco)

Alfarrobeira (X Goldra)

Alfarrobeira (Hotel Golda Sol)

Valados (X)

Mar Shopping Algarve

Cabana Queimada

Almancil-Nexe

S. João da Venda (Viaduto)

Vale da Venda (Faria)

Vale da Venda (Zona Industrial)

Patacão (Arneiro)

Patacão (N125)

Patacão (Elefante Azul)

Faro (N125 - Volvo)

Faro (Pontes de Marchil)

Route schedule
Loulé (Terminal Rodoviário) — Olhão (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 09:45-20:00

Tuesday 09:45-20:00

Wednesday 09:45-20:00

Thursday 09:45-20:00

Friday 09:45-20:00

Saturday 09:45-20:00

Sunday 09:45-20:00

Route info

Direction: Loulé (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Faro (N125 - Gasolineira)

Faro (Fórum/Teatro Figuras)

Faro (Horta das Figuras)

Faro (Alto Rodes)

Faro (Hospital)

Rio Seco (Gasolineira)

Virgílios (Rotunda)

Virgílios (Bivalvia)

Meia Légua (Cova da Onça)

Bela Mandil (Rotunda)

Bela Mandil (X Pechão)

Torrejão

Olhão (Rotunda Pequena)

Olhão (Quatro Estradas)

Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário)



Direction
Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário) — Loulé (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário)

Olhão (Rep. Finanças)

Olhão (Rotunda do Cubo)

Olhão (Rotunda Pequena)

Torrejão

Bela Mandil (X Pechão)

Bela Mandil (Rotunda)

Meia Légua (Cova da Onça)

Virgílios (Bivalvia)

Virgílios (Rotunda)

Rio Seco (Gasolineira)

Faro (Hospital)

Faro (Av. Heróis da Pátria)

Faro (Horta das Figuras)

Faro (Fórum/Teatro Figuras)

Faro (N125 - Gasolineira)

Faro (Pontes de Marchil)

Faro (N125 - Volvo)

Patacão (Elefante Azul)

Patacão (N125)

Patacão (Arneiro)

Vale da Venda (Zona Industrial)

Vale da Venda (Faria)

S. João da Venda (Curva de S. João)

Route schedule
Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário) — Loulé (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 08:45-19:00

Tuesday 08:45-19:00

Wednesday 08:45-19:00

Thursday 08:45-19:00

Friday 08:45-19:00

Saturday 08:45-19:00

Sunday 08:45-19:00

Route info

Direction: Olhão (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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S. João da Venda (Viaduto)

Almancil-Nexe

Cabana Queimada

Mar Shopping Algarve

Valados (X)

Alfarrobeira (Hotel Golda Sol)

Alfarrobeira (X Goldra)

Alfarrobeira (Chão Branco)

Quinta da Goncinha

Goncinha (Rotunda)

Loulé (Fonte da Pipa)

Loulé (Rotary International)

Loulé (Av. 25 de Abril)

Loulé (Terminal Rodoviário)

68 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Faro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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